
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 42152505

Data publicarii	07.03.19	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 740,79 RON - 740,79 RON

Descriere: Nr. Cod Descriere U.M. Cant. Pret net Valoare
1 262610 COLIERE PVC NEGRE REZ.UV
292X3,6 MM(100) PAC 1.00 8.208 8.21 2 A9F74432 INTRER.AUTOMAT C60N 4P 32A C BUC
6.00 76.887 461.32 3 A9K24232 INTRER.AUTOMAT IK60N 2P 32A C BUC 4.00 25.292 101.17 4
A9XPH424 PIEPTENE 4P 100A 24MOD. BUC 2.00 60.017 120.03 5 IBO02584 JGHEAB
PERFORAT PLASTIC 60X80MM MODUL10 M 2.00 19.210 38.42 6 L25/8MS PAPUCI CU.25MMP
M8 BUC 9.00 1.294 11.65
